
ŠKODA Economy Run 2019
Kosmonosy - Vrchlabí - Kosmonosy, 21.9.2019

1 30 Zvěřina Štěpán (CZE)
Filip Jakub (CZE) Veselá (Semčice) 

Citigo I hatchback (2019)
1.0 MPI/44 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
0 %

55.47 km/h
70.130 g/km

3.01 l/100km

2 51 Horníček Jan (CZE)
Horníček Jan (CZE) Rychnov n.Kn. 

Citigo I hatchback (2012)
1.0 MPI/44 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
6 %

55.16 km/h
78.520 g/km

3.37 l/100km

3 55 Chleboun Martin (CZE)
Andrejs Marek (CZE)

Auto-Poly 
Příbram (Drásov) 

Rapid I hatchback (2018)
1.0 TSI/81 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
6 %

55.16 km/h
89.240 g/km

3.83 l/100km

4 47 Zvěřina Milan (CZE)
Zvěřinová Pavlína (CZE) Ml.Boleslav 

Citigo I hatchback (2019)
1.0 MPI/44 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
5 %

55.62 km/h
89.470 g/km

3.84 l/100km

5 33 Kocík ml. Richard (CZE)
Kocík Lukáš (CZE) Svoboda n.Úpou 

Octavia III hatchback (2019)
1.0 TSI/85 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
0 %

55.47 km/h
91.570 g/km

3.93 l/100km

6 40 Čermák sr. Standa (CZE)
Čermák jr. Standa (CZE)

Auto Štěpánek 
Praha 

Citigo I hatchback (2018)
1.0 MPI/55 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
2 %

55.47 km/h
92.040 g/km

3.95 l/100km

7 60 Suchý Pavel (CZE)
Vysloužil Jan (CZE) Přerov 

Citigo I hatchback (2014)
1.0 MPI/44 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
2 %

55.47 km/h
92.040 g/km

3.95 l/100km

8 28 Hájek Jiří (CZE)
Hájek Petr (CZE)

Sport-press 
Praha 

Scala I (2019)
1.0 TSI/85 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
0 %

55.47 km/h
97.860 g/km

4.20 l/100km

9 31 Riikonen Jaakko (FIN)
Immonen Juhani (FIN)

AutoBild (EcoRun) Finland 
Helsinki (FIN) 

Scala I (2019)
1.0 TSI/85 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
0 %

56.73 km/h
98.560 g/km

4.23 l/100km

10 62 Červeňák Jan (CZE)
Friedmann Michael (CZE)

HAVEX-auto s.r.o. 
Praha 

Citigo I hatchback (2016)
1.0 MPI/55 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
5 %

55.16 km/h
100.890 g/km

4.33 l/100km

11 49 Nosek Jan (CZE)
Nosek Pavel (CZE) Skuhrov nad Bělou 

Citigo I hatchback (2014)
1.0 MPI/44 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
0 %

55.47 km/h
105.080 g/km

4.51 l/100km

12 32 Ondráčková Veronika (CZE)
Ondráček Michal (CZE) Ml.Boleslav 

Rapid I sedan (2019)
1.0 TSI/81 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
8 %

55.01 km/h
106.010 g/km

4.55 l/100km

13 21 Liška František Ing. (CZE)
Hlaváček Milan Ing. (CZE)

Automotoklub invalidů
Plzeň

Fabia III combi (2019)
1.0 TSI/81 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
2 %

55.47 km/h
124.420 g/km

5.34 l/100km

D 3 Egersdorf David (CZE)
Vagner Darek (CZE) Paběnice 

Fabia III combi (2016)
1.0 MPI/55 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
0 %

52.69 km/h
102.520 g/km

4.40 l/100km

D 4 Král Pavel (CZE)
Král Filip (CZE) Všetaty 

Fabia III combi (2015)
1.0 MPI/55 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
0 %

53.97 km/h
81.780 g/km

3.51 l/100km

D 16 Koval Vojtěch (CZE)
Horníková Vendula (CZE)

Český rozhlas/Česká televize 
Praha 

Citigo I (2019)
1.0 MPI/44 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
0 %

52.97 km/h
92.500 g/km

3.97 l/100km

D 17 Šmíd David (CZE)
Šmídová Alena (CZE) Kadaň

Fabia III hatchback (2018)
1.0 TSI/70 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
5 %

54.26 km/h
89.010 g/km

3.82 l/100km

D 22 Vaňous Petr (CZE)
Hornová Jana (CZE)

Deník 
Vrchlabí/Hr.Králové 

Scala I (2019)
1.0 TSI/85 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
0 %

54.11 km/h
101.590 g/km

4.36 l/100km

D 26 Kottás Hugo (CZE)
Kottás David (CZE)

Autoweb.cz 
Praha 

Scala I (2019)
1.0 TSI/85 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
0 %

56.25 km/h
94.130 g/km

4.04 l/100km

D 29 Drmota Ludvík (CZE)
Jurová Zdeňka (CZE)

Autosalon F3K 
Třebíč

Citigo I hatchback (2016)
1.0 MPI/55 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
0 %

50.42 km/h
96.700 g/km

4.15 l/100km

D 41 Štěpánek Albert (CZE)
Štěpánková Aneta (CZE)

Auto Štěpánek 
Praha 

Fabia III combi (2020)
1.0 TSI/70 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
0 %

55.93 km/h
97.860 g/km

4.20 l/100km

D 46 Honzejk Jiří (CZE)
Honzejková Jitka (CZE) Semčice 

Citigo I hatchback (2014)
1.0 MPI/55 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
0 %

54.26 km/h
76.660 g/km

3.29 l/100km

D 58 Handl Erich (CZE)
Žídek Josef (CZE)

Automakers 
Praha 

Scala I (2019)
1.0 TSI/85 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
5 %

53.97 km/h
99.260 g/km

4.26 l/100km

D 67 Loucký Vojtěch (CZE)
Loucký Milan (CZE)

DigitálníDomácnost.cz 
Praha 

Scala I (2019)
1.0 TSI/85 kW (999 ccm)

00:00:00
5 %

53.25 km/h
108.810 g/km

4.67 l/100km
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